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
take* all.

Hill Top
Generous comer lot with 
sweeping city view: near 
P:ilo« Verde* brlve north and 
Western Ave. 2 bedroom born* 
with family room and fire­ 
place. Many distinctive fea­ 
tures such a* shako roof and 
bullt-lnx. I'nuiual desert land- 
neaping 837.450 with reason­ 
able duwn payment.

7 x Gross
9-year-old duplex nnd a stuc­ 
co home. Nkrritent rental hli- 
tury Income nf |3M per mo. 
Priced luw at 82U.MM. mbmlt 
your down payment.

ASK US ABOUT OUR 
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

ROY SHAW

rINC f* REALTORS

Ovw 20 Million Dollar* In Solw In 1963   W. N.«d ll«tlngt

Inquire About Our Guaranteed 

Sales or Trade-in Plan

TORRANCE OFFICE
— o —

BEST BUY
2 STORY HOME
T-57—Beautiful Provincial with 

built-in range. Best location. 
Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDftOOM
16x24' FAMILY ROOM
T-21—Lovely cornet with special 

slab and entry for boat or 
trailer. Professionally land­ 
scaped, no upkeep. Call for 
appointment to see . . . 

FR 1-5505
FINE 3 BEDROOM
REOONDO BEACH 
T-7—This won't last long. Owner 

going north and anxious to 
sell. Only 4 years old; near 
new carpeting. Close to 
everything. Coll FR 1-5505.

SHARP 2 BEDROOM
PRICED TO SELL
T-12—Fine home, covered patio, at­ 

tached garage. Come ready 
to buy. Call FR 1-5505.

NEED TO MOVE THIS WEEKEND? 
THIS HOUSE IS READY FOR YOU
T-61—3 bedroom, 2 story, 1 '/, bath 

with built-ins. View of L.A. 
City. This is a buy.

Call FR 1-5505
3 BEDROOM 
ONLY 10% DOWN 
T-15 — Best location, walk to every­ 

thing. Easy to buy.
Call FR 1-5505

4 BEDROOM
3 LEVEL   MANHATTAN BEACH 

T-4—Beautiful ocean view — 30' 
living room on ocean side 
completely redecorated and 
remodeled inside and out. 
F/P, Sundeck and built-in pa­ 
tio. Call FR 1-5505.

HEATED AND FILTERED
ANTHONY POOL 18x40" 
T-l—With 2 large patios, one Is 

covered and other has wet 
bar and dressing room with 
"A bath. Priced for quick 
sale. Owner bought in Or 
ange County. Call FR 1-5505

LOMITA OFFICE
_ o __

NEAR CARSON HIGH 
BRAND NCW
L-8-9-10—3 new homes—3 and 4 

bedrooms, sparkling, spank­ 
ing new with built-ins. Car­ 
peting and fireplaces, 
$21,750 and $23,750. Buy 
before completion. Pick your 
own colors. Drive by 218IP- 
21-23 Dolores and call for 
appointment to see. 

Call DA 5-6771
SAN PEORO
7 ROOMS   3 BEDROOM * DEN 

1-6—Beautiful view, fenced yard. 
Carpeted, drapes. 2 baths. 
$3250 DOWN. DA 5-6771.

$18,000 EACH   $900 DOWN
$108 PER MONTH
L-3-4—2 new homes completely 

landscaped. Built-ins, large 
living room. Double garage. 
Immediate possession. Near 
two freeways. Why pay rent? 

Call DA 5-6771
6 UNITS
ALMOST NEW
L-12—6 units, almost new 1100-fl. 

—2 bedroom units. Color 
matched, built-ins and refrig­ 
erators, carpeted and draped 
throughout. No vacancy fac­ 
tor here. Must see to appre­ 
ciate. Call DA 5-6771.

LARGE LOT
SAN PEDRO
L-15—Beautiful view lot on a street 

with lovely homes in San Pe- 
dro, near Miraleste. 

Call DA 5-6771
CUSTOM 3 BEDROOM
GUEST COTTAGE

L-l—Owner anxious to sell, large 
lot, room for pool. 2 fire­ 
places, forced air heat and 
1 J/4 baths. This is a beauty. 

Call DA 5-6771
NEAR NEW
3 BEDROOM * FAMILY ROOM 

L-7—Near Main St. and Lomita 
Blvd. in Wilmington. Wall to 
wall carpeting, drapes, fire­ 
place. Forced air heat, 1 '/t 
baths. Submit. DA 5-6771.

VETERANS   UM yogr G.I. right* now I W« tp*dolii« In talct of hom*>8 
»o veterans and will auiit you In obtaining your eligibility certificate.

REALTORS
20125 Hawthorne Blvd., Tor ranee -FR 1-5505 

24836 Narbonne, Lomita -DA 5-6771
OPEN EVERY EVENING TIL 8 P.M.

San Francisco 
Bound

ust
,r\\ this fine
Southwest Pnrk home. R. ar 
liung room model with open 
bar kitchen, detached double 
gauge and extra large yard. 
New drapes tu gu with prop­ 
erty. Full price 830.860  *  
thl* while you can

Wilmington Special
Immaculate 2-be>lro»m stuc- 

) wool W/W carpeting 
nlng area. 

Cur-
In living n 
hall and on 
lain* and d
Completely

hedr
I hi 'Ugh. ....

remmieled kit- 
natural finished 

built-in range ft 
linoleum, sliding 
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